Date
Aug. 22
Aug. 24
Aug. 28
Sept. 5
sept. 7
Sept. 9
Sept. 9
Sept. 12
Sept. 14
sept. 19
Sept. 21
sept. 26
Sept. 28
Oct. 3
Oct. 5
Oct. 6
Oct. 7
Oct. 10
Oct. 14
Oct. 14
Oct. 17
Oct. 19

Oct. 27
Oct. 28

Nampa Christian High School 2017 Volleyball Schedule

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Opponent

JV & Varsity Jamboree
Parma

Tri-match

Vale

Melba

Varsity Burns Tournament
JV Tournament

Cole Valley

New Plymouth

McCall (Homecoming)
Marsing

Melba

Cole Valley

New Plymouth

McCall (Senior night)
Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament
Marsing

JV End of season Tournament
Varsity District Tournament
Varsity District Tournament
Varsity District Tournament

State Tournament
State Tournament

Site

Columbia
Parma

Weiser

Vale

Melba

Burns

Weiser

NC

New Plymouth
McCall

NC

NC

Cole Valley

NC

NC

Capital
Capital
Marsing

TBA

TBA

Nampa High School
Nampa High School

Lakeside High School
Lakeside High School

Time
5:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:30/5:45/7:00
8:00-5:00
8:00-4:30
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
8:00-8:00
8:00-8:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA




