Nampa Christian High School 2017 Volleyball Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	Site	Time
Aug. 22	Tuesday	JV & Varsity Jamboree	Columbia	5:00
Aug. 24	Thursday	Parma	Parma	4:30/5:45/7:00
Aug. 28	Monday	Tri-match	Weiser	4:30
Sept. 5	Tuesday	Vale	Vale	4:00/5:15/6:30
Sept. 7	Thursday	Melba	Melba	4:30/5:45/7:00
Sept. 9	Saturday	Varsity Burns Tournament	Burns	8:00-5:00
Sept. 9	Saturday	JV Tournament	Weiser	8:00-4:30
Sept. 12	Tuesday	Cole Valley	NC	4:30/5:45/7:00
Sept. 14	Thursday	New Plymouth	New Plymouth	4:30/5:45/7:00
Sept. 19	Tuesday	McCall (Homecoming)	McCall	4:30/5:45/7:00
Sept. 21	Thursday	Marsing	NC	4:30/5:45/7:00
Sept. 26	Tuesday	Melba	NC	4:30/5:45/7:00
Sept. 28	Thursday	Cole Valley	Cole Valley	4:30/5:45/7:00
Oct. 3	Tuesday	New Plymouth	NC	4:30/5:45/7:00
Oct. 5	Thursday	McCall (Senior night)	NC	4:30/5:45/7:00
Oct. 6	Friday	Varsity Tournament	Capital	8:00-8:00
Oct. 7	Saturday	Varsity Tournament	Capital	8:00-8:00
Oct. 10	Tuesday	Marsing	Marsing	4:30/5:45/7:00
Oct. 14	Saturday	JV End of season Tournament	TBA	TBA
Oct. 14	Saturday	Varsity District Tournament	TBA	TBA
Oct. 17	Tuesday	Varsity District Tournament	Nampa High School	TBA TBA
Oct. 19	Thursday	Varsity District Tournament	Nampa High School	TBA VIEW
Oct. 27 Oct. 28	Friday Saturday	State Tournament State Tournament	Lakeside High School Lakeside High School	TBA TBA